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Rang Pts Nom Nationalité Naiss. Licence
1 32 MARINO Fabrizio ITA 11.05.90 11051990002
2 26 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 13.02.90 13021990001
3 20 ARZOIAN Eric USA 02.10.90 02101990002
3 20 BERRE' Enrico ITA 10.11.92 10111992001
5 14 MIRAMON CHOY Romain FRA 22.03.90 22031990001
6 14 PROCHNIAK Evan USA 25.02.91 25021991000
7 14 GILMULLIN Rustem RUS 21.05.90 21051990004
8 14 GALLO Matteo ITA 06.10.90 06101990006
9 8 ROMANO Lorenzo ITA 03.11.90 03111990001
10 8 SAVIOZZI Tommaso ITA 19.06.92 19061992001
11 8 KUJALEK Adam HUN 29.04.91 29041991004
12 8 SCEPI Stefano ITA 19.08.92 19081992000
13 8 SINGER Martin HUN 24.10.94 24101994000
14 8 SZABO Bence HUN 14.09.92 14091992001
15 8 FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 25.08.90 25081990000
16 8 HIRT Harold FRA 15.10.90 15101990000
17 4 SZILAGYI Aron HUN 14.01.90 14011990000
18 4 AFFEDE Leonardo ITA 26.04.94 26041994004
19 4 PUY Sebestyen HUN 22.01.91 22011991000
20 4 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 03.11.91 03111991000
21 4 KACPRZAK Jakub POL 19.04.90 19041990001
22 4 CSABA Bence HUN 24.06.93 24061993000
23 4 CURATOLI Luca ITA 25.07.94 25071994000
24 4 GUILLERMIC Titouan FRA 26.06.91 26061991003
25 4 REGULEWSKI Maciej POL 11.07.90 11071990000
26 4 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 24.09.92 24091992001
27 4 BOTEZATU Maxim RUS 28.09.90 28091990002
28 4 HOMER Daryl USA 16.07.90 16071990000
29 4 OCHOCKI Aleksander USA 15.05.90 15051990000
30 4 GANS Baptiste FRA 06.06.90 06061990003
31 4 CHOY Jason USA 02.05.91 02051991001
32 4 MOGG Maximilian GER 15.05.92 15051992000
33 2 BODY Banjamin HUN 05.10.92 05101992000
34 2 KARPUKIN Alexander RUS 14.01.91 14011991001
35 2 GANS Emmanuel FRA 26.10.92 26101992002
36 2 PICARD Etienne CAN 18.03.91 18031991002
37 2 BARRUYER Philemon FRA 05.12.91 05121991000
38 2 CHENEY Bryan USA 01.05.91 01051991000
39 2 AUGUSTE POGGIOLI Aurelien FRA 07.06.91 07061991001
40 2 BRAVI Pierre-Vincent FRA 06.10.91 06101991000
41 2 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 28.06.90 28061990000
42 2 RATNESWARAN Maiyuran GBR 23.07.90 23071990001
43 2 KONIUSZ Piotr POL 12.08.92 12081992006
44 2 DOUGLAS Ewan USA 12.07.91 12071991003
44 2 FILATOV Alexander RUS 18.12.92 18121992002
46 2 NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT 29.10.90 29101990000
47 2 VALKAI Ferenc HUN 07.06.92 07061992001
48 2 TERESHKIN Ivan RUS 06.05.92 06051992002
48 2 SZABO Toni HUN 03.07.94 03071994000
50 2 RAVASZ Etele HUN 05.06.92 05061992001
51 2 NUCCIO Riccardo ITA 07.11.91 07111991002
52 2 DE VUYST Louis FRA 05.01.90 05011990002
53 2 TSAP Yuriy UKR 22.06.92 22061992006
54 2 BUCKLEY Sean USA 03.12.91 03121991001
55 2 AKGUN Hakan TUR 19.01.92 19011992000
56 2 RIOM Loic SUI 17.01.90 17011990001
56 2 ERMAKOV Mikhail RUS 23.04.92 23041992004
58 2 YILDIRIM Hakan TUR 01.04.90 01041990002
58 2 DOUGLAS Rhys USA 12.07.91 12071991004
60 2 LEWIS Nathaniel GBR 25.09.90 25091990000
61 2 SCHNEIDER Allen USA 10.04.91 10041991001
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62 2 MILLS Michael USA 16.08.92 16081992000
63 2 VINCENT Arthur FRA 22.09.91 22091991001
64 2 VECCHI Giulio ITA 10.06.91 10061991002
65 0 WILLAU Mathias AUT 23.06.92 23061992002
66 0 VELIKIY Trofim RUS 07.09.91 07091991001
67 0 IBRAGIMOV Kamill RUS 13.08.93 13081993001
68 0 SECZEK Adam POL 14.10.92 14101992001
69 0 STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR 05.03.92 05031992002
69 0 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR 13.02.92 13021992000
71 0 AULOV Yevheniy UKR 11.10.90 11101990001
71 0 BAK Adrian USA 19.07.91 19071991000
73 0 MARCINIAK Marcin POL 16.06.90 16061990001
74 0 GAGNON Francis CAN 13.08.92 13081992000
75 0 GOSSET Baptiste FRA 08.02.91 08021991001
76 0 WEGLINSKI Pawel POL 10.06.92 10061992003
77 0 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR 21.01.91 21011991003
78 0 ZATKO Arthur FRA 26.03.93 26031993001
79 0 POULIN-LANGLOIS Louis CAN 28.02.90 28021990001
80 0 SYDORENKO Roman UKR 07.09.93 07091993003
81 0 KONIUSZ Bartosz POL 15.01.91 15011991002
82 0 KOSTENKO Vladimir RUS 22.10.91 22101991006
83 0 PASKOV Pancho BUL 09.05.94 09051994002
84 0 FAUVELLE James-Christopher CAN 20.03.91 20031991000
85 0 FIRAT Caglayan Nehir TUR 20.07.92 20071992000
86 0 JASINSKI Mateusz POL 22.01.90 22011990001
87 0 CSJERNYIK Janos HUN 19.01.93 19011993003
88 0 PAWLETKO Peter HUN 17.09.91 17091991004
89 0 KOVACS Vince HUN 15.04.93 15041993000
90 0 POPESCU Alexandru ROU 30.08.92 30081992004
91 0 LOOS Daniel HUN 19.12.91 19121991000
92 0 SOPRONI SZABO Agoston HUN 19.03.91 19031991000
93 0 MUENSTER Marc GER 15.02.91 15021991002
94 0 OBERKIRCH Yannick GER 23.11.94 23111994001
95 0 STEER Kieran CAN 31.05.94 31051994000
96 0 ALKONYI Kristof HUN 21.01.91 21011991000
97 0 MARCOUX Carson CAN 11.03.92 11031992001
98 0 AKULA Mikhail BLR 18.02.93 18021993001
99 0 BALAZS Boldizsar HUN 11.09.91 11091991004
100 0 GALLI Lukas AUT 24.07.91 24071991000
100 0 BOTELER Harry GBR 24.05.93 24051993003
102 0 TOPGUL Murat TUR 06.09.92 06091992000
103 0 DIXON Stuart GBR 04.07.92 04071992002
104 0 GOOSSENS Robbert NED 16.07.92 16071992000
104 0 BURNEV Lyuboslav BUL 26.01.94 26011994001
106 0 JURAS Michal CZE 30.11.90 30111990000
107 0 GOEDHART Mike NED 19.06.92 19061992002
107 0 VOYNIKOV Martin BUL 26.11.92 26111992000
109 0 WACHSBERGER Petr CZE 02.02.92 02021992004
110 0 CLARKE Michael GBR 24.06.91 24061991002
111 0 BALLA Nandor HUN 19.03.92 19031992001
111 0 FOTHERBY William GBR 19.01.92 19011992002
113 0 VONDEE Morgan GBR 06.07.92 06071992001
113 0 GOS Jean-Noel SUI 19.02.92 19021992000
115 0 ARGUELLES Antonio MEX 28.12.93 28121993001
116 0 RACZ Viktor HUN 02.05.94 02051994002
116 0 GOLUBOVIC Viktor SRB 08.09.91 08091991005
118 0 VANCHEV Boian BUL 06.07.92 06071992002
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MIRAMON CHOY Romain

DOUGLAS Rhys

FRA

USA 15/8
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BOTEZATU Maxim
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RUS

GBR 15/10
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ITA 15/14
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SINGER Martin

VALKAI Ferenc
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HUN 15/6
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CHOY Jason

BODY Banjamin

USA
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5
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PROCHNIAK Evan

AKGUN Hakan

USA

TUR 15/7
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FILATOV Alexander

SHACHANIN Siarhei

RUS

BLR 15/10
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KUJALEK Adam

VECCHI Giulio

HUN

ITA 15/4
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DE VUYST Louis

KACPRZAK Jakub

FRA

POL 15/4
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GANS Emmanuel

GANS Baptiste
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VINCENT Arthur

MARINO Fabrizio

FRA

ITA 15/8
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LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei

HOMER Daryl

BLR

USA 15/11
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ERMAKOV Mikhail

ROMANO Lorenzo

RUS

ITA 15/6
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AFFEDE Leonardo

RIOM Loic

ITA

SUI 15/10
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DOUGLAS Ewan

SZABO Bence

USA

HUN 15/4
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RAVASZ Etele

ITA

HUN 15/14
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GALLO Matteo

PICARD Etienne

ITA
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TSAP Yuriy
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TERESHKIN Ivan

SCEPI Stefano
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ITA 15/9
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HUN
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BRAVI Pierre-Vincent
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SBRAGIA Stefano

KONIUSZ Piotr

ITA
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YILDIRIM Hakan
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TUR
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SINGER Martin
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SCEPI Stefano
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GILMULLIN Rustem

HIRT Harold
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SBRAGIA Stefano
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MIRAMON CHOY Romain

BERRE' Enrico

FRA

ITA 15/14

5
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PROCHNIAK Evan

MARINO Fabrizio

USA

ITA 15/8
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GALLO Matteo
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